990081516 07/02/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD164243

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Alpha Assembly Solutions UK Limited	06/10/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FERNOX LIMITED
Address:	Unit 2 Genesis Building Park,
	Genesis Business Park,
	Albert Drive,
	Woking Surrey, GU21 5RW
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79053421

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: FERNOX LIMITED

Address: Unit 2 Genesis Building Park,

Genesis Business Park,

Albert Drive,

Woking Surrey, GU21 5RW

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006983 FRAME: 0175

990081516

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006983 FRAME: 0176

RECORDED: 07/02/2020